

Consolidated Statements of Operations

	The years ended March 31			
	Yen (millions)		(A)/(B) X100 (%)	U.S. Dollars (millions)
	2006 (A)	2005 (B)		2006
Revenues	9,464,801	9,027,043	105	80,896
Cost of sales	7,387,744	6,961,270	106	63,143
Selling, general and administrative expenses	1,821,045	1,786,718	102	15,565
Operating income	256,012	279,055	92	2,188
Other income	87,593	86,408	101	749
(Interest and dividends)	24,591	19,384	127	210
(Other)	63,002	67,024	94	539
Other deductions	68,741	100,957	68	588
(Interest charges)	33,265	29,057	114	285
(Other)	35,476	71,900	49	303
Income before income taxes and minority interests	274,864	264,506	104	2,349
Income taxes	154,348	149,990	103	1,319
Income before minority interests	120,516	114,516	105	1,030
Minority interests	83,196	63,020	132	711
Net income	37,320	51,496	72	319